
1º Condutor Lic Nº
2º Condutor

Márcio Marreiros 570
NN
Ricardo Filipe 1873
Fernando Almeida 1986
Nuno Venâncio 1375
André Barras 3790
João Filipe Monteiro 478
Ana Paula Vieira
Filipe Silva 1937
Diogo Elias 1982
Carlos Marreiros 2083
Rui Serra
Luis Nunes 7258
Luis Cavaleiro 3250
Pedro Lança 3208
Paulo Marques 2041
José Martins 900
Miguel Afonso da Luz 3008
Paulo Anselmo 978
Eduardo Gonçalves 938
Miguel Costa 7021
NN
Viana Martins 2924
Vitor Viegas 7022
Vasco Tintim 2071
NN
Ricardo Queimado 441
José Teixeira
Mário Sousa 5141
Guilherme Sousa 5142
Luis Nascimento 6134
Ricardo Mestre 1931
José Manuel Barreto 6654
Orlanda Matias 6659
João Costa 7260
Leonel Fernandes 537
Bonito Ramos 1813
Florival Neto 1999
Jaime Manuel Falcão 1143
Andre Silva 1150
Nuno Silva 796
Dario  Martins 2647
Ruben Costa 6991
Edgar Gonçalves
Filipa Tintim 2073
NN

A Comissão Organizadora 12/11/2019

Classe 10 X2

Total de Inscritos: 23

23 Ruben   Costa Citroen Saxo

24 Filipa Tintim 2073 Peugeot 205 XL MI 16 6919

Classe 3 P2

7448 Classe 2 P1

21 Jaime Manuel Falcão 1143 Mazda 323

22 Nuno Silva 796 Fiat Punto HGT 7275

Classe 11 X2

6806 Classe 10 X2

19 João Costa 7260 PEUGEOT 206

20 Bonito Ramos 1813 PEUGEOT 207 5601

Classe 9 X1

8235 Classe 9 X1

17 Luis Nascimento 6134 OPEL CORSA-A

18 José Manuel Barreto 6654 Renault Clio 5923

Classe 10 X2

8152 Classe 8 X1

15 Ricardo Queimado Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV

16 Mário Sousa 5141 PEUGEOT 205 8058

Classe 2 P1

7293 Classe 14 X3

12 Viana Martins 2924 Renault Clio 2.0 Cup

14 Vasco Tintim 2071 Citroen Saxo Cup 5950

Classe 3 P2

6804 Classe 10 X2

10 Paulo Anselmo 978 Peugeot 206 Gti (XS)

11 Miguel Costa 7021 OPEL ASTRA GSI 5606

Classe 9 X1

6110 Classe 2 P1

8 Pedro Lança 3208 Citroen Saxo

9 José Martins 900 Citroen Saxo 6639

Classe 7 P3

6609 Classe 2 P1

6 Carlos Filipe Marreiros CITROEN C2 R2

7 Luis Nunes 7258 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 6948

Classe 9 X1

6296 Classe 2 P1

4 João Filipe Monteiro 478 Renault Clio 2.0 RS

5 Filipe Silva 1937 Citroen Saxo VTS 6905

Classe 14 X3

7257 Classe 10 X2

2 Ricardo Filipe 1873 MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT

3 Nuno Venâncio 1375 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 5653

5704 Classe 7 P3

Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Lic Nº

1 Márcio Marreiros 570 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 5596 Classe 7 P3
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